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Topographical Survey of Land at:
Land Adajacent to Trafalgar House
Yeathouse Road
Frizington
Cumbria
CA26 3QJ

MC Architecture & Design Ltd
Apartment 1
53 Parkfield Rd
Aigburth
Liverpool
L17 8UQ
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LEGEND

NOTES:
All levels relate to O.S (Newlyn) Datum, Established using network RTK.
Survey plotted on a plane local grid, orientated to National Grid.

SURVEY STATIONS

Name

SEP1
SEP2
SEP3
SEP4

Easting

303779.113
303760.586
303722.912
303716.440

Northing

517186.142
517135.617
517097.301
517080.570

Height

146.983
145.295
142.018
140.924
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